National
Semiconductor
LMC662AM/LMC662AI/LMC662C
CMOS Dual Operational Amplifier
General Description
The LMC662 CMOS Dual operational amplifier is ideal for
operation from a single supply. It is fully specified for opera­
tion from +5V to +15V and features rail-to-rail output

Connection Diagram
TL/H/9763-1
Ordering Information
Package Temperature Range NSC
DrawingMilitary Industrial Commercial
8-Pin
Cavity DIP LMC662AMD LMC662AID D08C
8-Pin
Small Outline
LMC662AIM LMC662CM M08A
8-Pin
Molded DIP LMC662AIN LMC662CN N08E
3-759
LM
C
662A